125 SMC R 2026 <2026><EU><F500326>
COVER
79122

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
2 AB0308050010 SPOILER TANK INNER LH 1.00
3 AB0208050000EBA | SMC 125 SPOILER TANK OTR LH OR with decal 1.00
4 AB0108041000AB COVER SIDE LH 1.00
5 AB0308019010ABB | ENDURO125 SEATCOWL LH LOWER+UP with decal 1.00
8 AB0335034000 COVER RADIATOR LH 1.00
11 J900000600904 special screw M6x15-8.8-hexago 4.00
12 J9000006018U0 SCREW BUTTON HEAD STEP M6X1 2.00
13 93003077000 Clip nut M6 14.00
14 J900000601404 SCREW BUTTON HEAD STEP M6X1 4.00
17 AB0308050030 BRACKET UNIT CONNECTIVITY 1.00
18 J650002000600 DAMPER 2.00
19 AB60308050020 SPOILER TANK INNER FRONT LH 1.00
20 J650002201400 GROMMET 2.00
21 AB0208051000EBA | SMC 125 SPOILER TANK OTR RH OR with decal 1.00
22 A60335035000 Radiator protection right 1.00
23 A60308051020 SPOILER TANK INNER FRONT RH 1.00
24 J900000601213 Flange bolt M6x11.7 2.00
25 AB60308051010 SPOILER TANK INNER RH 1.00
26 A60108042000AB COVER SIDE RH 1.00
27 AB0308019020ABB | ENDURO125 SEATCOWL RH LOWER+UP with decal 1.00
31 93814050000 RIVET 2.00




32 J900000601502 SCREW SOCKET STEP M6X1 2.00
33 J031050146 SCREW TRUSS M5 2.00
34 90108050001 CLIP NUT M5 2.00
48 J800000900800 COLLAR 4.00
49 J900000601207 SCREW SOCKET STEP M6X1 2.00
52 AB0107044000 PIN QUICK RELEASE 2.00
53 93011068010 Rubber grommet ignition lock ¢ 2.00
56 J900000802202 Cylinder head screw with ISK M 4.00
57 J900000601409 BOLT FLANGED M6X1 2.00
60 J690001720000 Washer 17x24x2 4.00




